Oxygen Regulators
The World’s Most Compact and
Convenient Regulators!
EasyReg Oxygen Regulator
They’re Compact and Lightweight...
The EasyDialReg is only 4.25 in. long and weighs a mere
7.8 oz. as a result of the offset gauge and multi-spring
technology. The EasyGaugeReg is only 4.63 in. long and

bottles
168715G
Ordering Information
EasyDialReg
Flow Range Position Increments
CGA Connection
Yoke Style
(870)
Nut Style
(540)
0-4000 cc/min OFF, 31, 62, 125, 250, 500, 750, 1000, 1500, 2000, 3000 and 4000 168704DCL 165404DCL
0-4 lpm OFF, 1/32, 1/16, 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 1, 1-1/2, 2, 3 and 4 168704DL 165404DL
0-8 lpm OFF, .25, .50, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 8 168708D 165408D
0-15 lpm OFF, .50, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 and 15 168715D 165415D
0-25 lpm OFF, .25, .50, 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 and 25 168725D 165425D
EasyGaugeReg
Flow Rate Yoke Style (870) Nut Style (540)
0-8 lpm
168708G 165408G